DTM 1710-PCD
多齿系列铣刀
SYSTEM DTM 1710
PCD MULTI-TOOTH
CUTTER
 SYSTEM DTM 1710
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds l1 dK d2 l2 b C nmax HWS
DTM.1710.050.A22.10.AL.F 10 50 48 41 22 33,9 10,4 6,3 18000 171001
产品型号
Part number
d2 γ s tmax r Wiper (B) rx l HIS
PD

 Highly economical finishing
• 高密度切削刃
Large number of effective cutting edges
per diameter
•  µm-精密轴向调整
µm-accurate axial run-out adjustment
3
4
芯轴式铣刀
Arbour Mounted Cutter
DTM
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds h dK d2 l2 b C nmax HWS
DTM.1710.050.A22.10.AL.F 10 50 48 41 22 33,9 10,4 6,3 18000 171001
DTM.1710.063.A22.14.AL.F 14 63 48 49 22 33,9 10,4 6,3 16000 171001
DTM.1710.080.A27.18.AL.F 18 80 50 59 27 33,9 12,4 7 14200 171001
DTM.1710.100.A32.24.AL.F 24 100 50 80 32 30,9 14,4 8 12700 171001
DTM.1710.125.A40.30.AL.F 30 125 63 89 40 38,9 16,4 9 11300 171001
 µ-级轴向调整
with µ-precise axial adjustment
芯轴标准DIN 8030, 刀体材料：高强度涂层铝合金
Arbour mounted cutter as per DIN 8030, material: high-strength aluminium, coated

d2 γ s tmax r Wiper (B) rx l HIS
PD
70
PD
75
DTS.1710.11.H0 4 8° 5,99 2 12,5 0,9 0,4 17 171001 ▲ ▲
6
产品型号
Part number
规格
Designation
d D A L1 L2 冷却
 Coolant supply
N/W
kg
5103448 WSMH/16-50/HSK-A50 16 38 50 17 24 FORM AD 0,75
5103450 WSMH/22-60/HSK-A50 22 48 60 19 34 FORM AD 1,05
5103452 WSMH/27-60/HSK-A50 27 48 60 21 34 FORM AD 1,30
5103454 WSMH/32-60/HSK-A50 32 78 60 24 34 FORM AD 1,60
5103457 WSMH/16-100/HSK-A50 16 38 100 17 74 FORM AD 1,25
5103459 WSMH/22-100/HSK-A50 22 48 100 19 74 FORM AD 1,60
5103461 WSMH/27-100/HSK-A50 27 58 100 21 74 FORM AD 2,00
5103462 WSMH/32-100/HSK-A50 32 75 100 24 74 FORM AD 2,40
4601763 WSMH/16-50/HSK-A63 16 38 50 17 24 FORM AD 1,05
4601765 WSMH/22-50/HSK-A63 22 48 50 19 24 FORM AD 1,20
4601767 WSMH/27-60/HSK-A63 27 58 60 21 34 FORM AD 1,60
4601769 WSMH/32-60/HSK-A63 32 78 60 24 34 FORM AD 1,90
4601771 WSMH/40-60/HSK-A63 x* 40 88 60 27 34 FORM AD 2,40
4601764 WSMH/16-100/HSK-A63 16 38 100 17 74 FORM AD 1,50
4601766 WSMH/22-100/HSK-A63 22 48 100 19 74 FORM AD 1,90
4601768 WSMH/27-100/HSK-A63 27 58 100 21 74 FORM AD 2,40
4601770 WSMH/32-100/HSK-A63 32 78 100 24 74 FORM AD 3,30
4601772 WSMH/40-100/HSK-A63 x* 40 88 100 27 74 FORM AD 4,00
5056120 WSMH/16-50/HSK-A100 16 38 50 17 21 FORM AD 2,35
4601663 WSMH/22-50/HSK-A100 22 48 50 19 21 FORM AD 2,50
4601664 WSMH/27-50/HSK-A100 27 58 50 21 21 FORM AD 2,80
4601665 WSMH/32-50/HSK-A100 32 78 50 24 21 FORM AD 3,10
4601666 WSMH/40-60/HSK-A100 x* 40 88 60 27 31 FORM AD 4,00
5056122 WSMH/60-70/HSK-A100 x 60 129 70 40 41 FORM AD 6,15
套式刀柄
Shell Mill Holder
HSK
技术指导见页码8
Technical instructions see page 8
 7
产品型号
Part number
型号
Designation
d D A L1 L2 冷却
 Coolant supply
N/W
kg
4600822 WSMH/16-35/SK40 16 38 35 17 15,9 FORM A/D B 1,10
4600823 WSMH/22-35/SK40 22 48 35 19 15,9 FORM A/D B 1,25
4600824 WSMH/27-40/SK40 27 58 40 21 20,9 FORM A/D B 1,45
4600825 WSMH/32-50/SK40 32 78 50 24 30,9 FORM A/D B 2,00
4600826 WSMH/40-50/SK40 x* 40 88 50 27 30,9 FORM A/D B 2,30
5055095 WSMH/22-100/SK40 16 38 100 17 80,9 FORM A/D B 1,70
5055102 WSMH/22-100/SK40 22 48 100 19 80,9 FORM A/D B 2,20
5055104 WSMH/27-100/SK40 27 58 100 21 80,9 FORM A/D B 2,70
5055105 WSMH/32-100/SK40 32 78 100 24 80,9 FORM A/D B 3,80
5055106 WSMH/40-100/SK40 x* 40 88 100 27 80,9 FORM A/D B 4,50
5055107 WSMH/16-160/SK40 16 38 160 17 140,9 FORM A/D B 2,20
5055108 WSMH/22-160/SK40 22 48 160 19 140,9 FORM A/D B 3,00
5055109 WSMH/27-160/SK40 27 58 160 21 140,9 FORM A/D B 3,85
5055110 WSMH/32-160/SK40 32 78 160 24 140,9 FORM A/D B 5,90
5055111 WSMH/40-160/SK40 x* 40 88 160 27 140,9 FORM A/D B 7,30
5055112 WSMH/16-44/SK50 16 38 44 17 24,9 FORM A/D B 2,95
4601356 WSMH/22-44/SK50 22 48 44 19 24,9 FORM A/D B 3,10
4601357 WSMH/27-44/SK50 27 58 44 21 24,9 FORM A/D B 3,35
4601358 WSMH/32-40/SK50 32 78 40 24 20,9 FORM A/D B 3,65
4601359 WSMH/40-50/SK50 x* 40 88 50 27 30,9 FORM A/D B 5,70
4601360 WSMH/60-70/SK50 x 60 129 70 40 50,9 FORM A/D B 7,80
5055123 WSMH/16-100/SK50 16 38 100 17 80,9 FORM A/D B 3,50
5055125 WSMH/22-100/SK50 22 48 100 19 80,9 FORM A/D B 3,85
5055126 WSMH/27-100/SK50 27 58 100 21 80,9 FORM A/D B 4,90
5055127 WSMH/32-100/SK50 32 78 100 24 80,9 FORM A/D B 5,80
5055128 WSMH/40-100/SK50 x* 40 88 100 27 80,9 FORM A/D B 6,70
5055130 WSMH/16-160/SK50 16 38 160 17 140,9 FORM A/D B 3,95
5055131 WSMH/22-160/SK50 22 48 160 19 140,9 FORM A/D B 4,70
5055132 WSMH/27-160/SK50 27 58 160 21 140,9 FORM A/D B 5,85
5055133 WSMH/32-160/SK50 32 78 160 24 140,9 FORM A/D B 8,00
5055134 WSMH/40-160/SK50 x* 40 88 160 27 140,9 FORM A/D B 9,50
套式刀柄
Shell Mill Holder
SK
Technische Hinweise siehe Seite 8